
Hämeen Aluemestaruuskilpailut
Ilma-aseilla 14.2.2026
TULOKSET

NIMI SEURA LAJI SARJA SHOTS LAST S1 S2 S3 S4 TULOS

Ilmapistooli Y80

1 Jorma Laakso K-64 Airpistol Y80 40 8 81 74 83 82 320 2-X
2 Pentti Järvinen HlAS Airpistol Y80 40 5 73 59 58 64 254 0-X

Ilmapistooli Y75

1 Erkki  Kivinen P-HA Airpistol Y75 40 10 86 87 84 88 345 6-X
2 Leo  Arminen K-64 Airpistol Y75 40 8 80 79 79 76 314 2-X
3 Erkki  Häkkinen LAS Airpistol Y75 40 7 75 76 76 71 298 2-X

Ilmapistooli Y70

1 Matti  Selonen LAS Airpistol Y70 40 9 91 93 89 93 366 6-X
2 Antti Pesonen SySi Airpistol Y70 40 7 90 88 88 86 352 4-X
3 Veijo  Piironen P-HA Airpistol Y70 40 9 79 85 79 89 332 0-X
4 Tapani Kuisma OSU Airpistol Y70 40 6 82 75 83 91 331 3-X
5 Mikko Yläjoki TaU Airpistol Y70 40 8 85 74 74 76 309 2-X
6 Hannu Jauhiainen SySi Airpistol Y70 40 10 74 72 78 77 301 3-X

Ilmapistooli M60

1 Ari Meinander SySi Airpistol M60 40 8 90 94 87 89 360 3-X
2 Torsti Annala LeA Airpistol M60 40 9 90 88 88 89 355 6-X
3 Kari  Vanhanen NoSA Airpistol M60 40 10 86 86 89 91 352 5-X
4 Timo  Paalanen AsAs Airpistol M60 40 9 86 89 87 90 352 3-X
5 Petri  Sorsa  LAS Airpistol M60 40 8 85 89 86 88 348 4-X
6 Jorma Hiltunen LeA Airpistol M60 40 10 83 87 85 90 345 5-X
7 Petri  Kujamäki TUA Airpistol M60 40 10 83 84 88 86 341 1-X
8 Seppo  Sorri HlAS Airpistol M60 40 7 84 84 86 87 341 0-X
9 Jussi  Laukkanen AsAs Airpistol M60 40 9 80 88 83 88 339 4-X

10 Petri  Leppänen HlAS Airpistol M60 40 9 79 76 80 82 317 0-X
11 Raine Järvinen K-64 Airpistol M60 40 8 73 73 73 74 293 0-X
12 Jukka Myllykylä SaSA Airpistol M60 40 7 79 88 83 81 331 2-X OOC

Ilmapistooli M50

1 Ali Tommola AsAs Airpistol M50 40 9 94 88 92 86 360 3-X
2 Lars-Christian Schauman P-HA Airpistol M50 40 9 89 93 88 88 358 5-X
3 Pasi Halme LAS Airpistol M50 40 9 92 86 87 91 356 4-X
4 Sami Haume NoSA Airpistol M50 40 9 92 88 85 86 351 1-X
5 Ville Leskinen LAS Airpistol M50 40 9 87 93 84 84 348 6-X
6 Mikko Eskelinen HlAS Airpistol M50 40 10 87 86 84 88 345 3-X
7 Teemu Kulma LamAS Airpistol M50 40 9 80 88 89 86 343 6-X
8 Veli-Pekka Hammo P-HA Airpistol M50 40 9 82 84 88 85 339 4-X
9 Mikko Järvinen TUA Airpistol M50 40 7 76 61 74 70 281 0-X

Ilmapistooli M

1 Kari Niemelä HlAS Airpistol M 60 9 96 95 96 93 93 92 565 15-X
2 Niko  Joutsensalo HlAS Airpistol M 60 10 97 92 92 91 93 97 562 10-X
3 Petri  Sorsa LAS Airpistol M 60 10 86 93 94 93 90 92 548 11-X
4 Lars-Christian Schauman P-HA Airpistol M 60 9 89 91 95 87 95 89 546 5-X
5 Niklas  Myllymäki NoSA Airpistol M 60 8 86 89 95 89 90 90 539 8-X
6 Jari Tuomisto Luoti Airpistol M 60 9 85 89 86 93 90 91 534 9-X
7 Pasi Halme  LAS Airpistol M 60 9 92 90 88 86 89 87 532 5-X
8 Janne  Hyytinen P-HA Airpistol M 60 8 93 91 84 88 92 83 531 6-X
9 Jani Heiskanen TaU Airpistol M 60 9 87 85 88 86 90 94 530 2-X

10 Tommi  Laine HlAS Airpistol M 60 8 81 87 89 87 87 86 517 4-X
11 Teemu Kulma LamAS Airpistol M 60 10 89 81 85 84 88 88 515 3-X

Ilmapistooli N

1 Kirsi Ala-Marttila LAS Airpistol N 60 9 93 95 94 93 90 93 558 7-X
2 Sari Veijalainen AsAs Airpistol N 60 8 86 85 83 89 89 86 518 8-X
3 Liisa Alanko K-64 Airpistol N 60 10 89 82 84 84 83 91 513 8-X
4 Sanna Tuomainen AsAs Airpistol N 60 9 84 81 87 79 85 89 505 4-X
5 Hanna Peltola SySi Airpistol N 60 10 84 80 77 87 84 87 499 6-X
6 Piia Collan  AsAs Airpistol N 60 9 81 73 80 78 80 80 472 3-X
7 Johanna Rajaviita AsAs Airpistol N 60 7 63 73 74 82 81 79 452 2-X
8 Mari Luotola HlAS Airpistol N 60 8 75 79 73 71 73 74 445 1-X



Hämeen Aluemestaruuskilpailut
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TULOKSET

Ilmapistooli N50

1 Kirsi Ala-Marttila LAS Airpistol N50 40 8 90 91 93 86 360 8-X Rataennätys

2 Sari Veijalainen AsAs Airpistol N50 40 7 81 82 83 81 327 0-X
3 Piia Collan AsAs Airpistol N50 40 8 78 77 76 76 307 3-X
4 Johanna Rajaviita AsAs Airpistol N50 40 8 72 77 80 76 305 0-X

Ilmapistooli N60
1 Liisa  Alanko K-64 Airpistol N60 40 8 82 89 83 86 340 1-X
2 Tiina Malm KK-V Airpistol N60 40 7 83 82 90 78 333 0-X

Ilmapistooli N16

1 Noora Metsälä LamAS Airpistol N16 40 9 76 77 72 86 311 1-X

Ilmapistooli N18

1 Noora Metsälä LamAS Airpistol N18 60 9 82 82 81 86 85 91 507 2-X

Joukkueet Lauantai
1 2 3 4 5 6 Tulos

10m Ilmapistooli joukkue Y:
1644

1. Kari Niemelä HlAS 96 95 96 93 93 92 565 x15

Tommi Laine HlAS 81 87 89 87 87 86 517 x4

Niko Joutsensalo HlAS 97 92 92 91 93 97 562 x10

1638
2. Petri Sorsa LAS 86 93 94 93 90 92 548 x11

Pasi Halme LAS 92 90 88 86 89 87 532 x5

Kirsi Ala-Marttila LAS 93 95 94 93 90 93 558 x7

1 2 3 4 5 6

10 m Ilmapistooli Joukkue N:
1495

1. Piia Collan AsAs 81 73 80 78 80 80 472 x3

Sanna Tuomainen AsAs 84 81 87 79 85 89 505 x4

Sari Veijalainen AsAs 86 85 83 89 89 86 518 x8

1 2 3 4

10 m Ilmapistooli joukkue Y50:
1064

1. Kirsi Ala-Marttila LAS 90 91 93 86 360 x8

Pasi Halme LAS 92 86 87 91 356 x4

Petri Sorsa LAS 85 89 86 88 348 x4

1051
2. Ali Tommola AsAs 94 88 92 86 360 x3

Jussi Laukkanen AsAs 80 88 83 88 339 x4

Timo Paalanen AsAs 86 89 87 90 352 x3

1035
3. Lars-Christian Schauman P-HA 89 93 88 88 358 x5

Veijo Piironen P-HA 79 85 79 89 332 x0

Erkki Kivinen P-HA 86 87 84 88 345 x6

1013
4. Ari Meinander SySi 90 94 87 89 360 x3

Hannu Jauhiainen SySi 74 72 78 77 301 x3

Antti Pesonen SySi 90 88 88 86 352 x4

1003
5. Seppo Sorri HlAS 84 84 86 87 341 x0

Petri Leppänen HlAS 79 76 80 82 317 x0

Mikko Eskelinen HlAS 87 86 84 88 345 x3

1 2 3 4 Tulos

10 m Ilmapistooli joukkue N50:
939

1. Piia Collan AsAs 78 77 76 76 307 x3

Johanna Rajaviita AsAs 72 77 80 76 305 x0

Sari Veijalainen AsAs 81 82 83 81 327 x0


